TETON REGION /JACKSON HOLE PUBLIC BUS SERVICE

Jackson Hole to Airport 7(
Mountain .Resort Q & National Parks
TETON ¥ © S (31 US 26/89/191 National Elk Refuge
VILLAGE oe @ Home Ranch
) Parking
. N4 n
Driggs - '§ @ ED Deloney E
o L i
76y s 2 TOWNof  ppale’™ @ |pad™ g
4o S i
§ @ s o & JACKSON o Hospital @
o) o ,‘bt' <« FREE service within DELONEY Town x
= i 2 S <& Jackson town limits Square @ 0 + =
@ Vi s <& == - -
ictor ; /(s3] 5 BROADWAY : :
/ Village Road & .
/" Wilson Transit Center “ © 1 ®

(2)

JEAN

REDMOND

N\ @ ﬂ A PEARL

GROS VENTRE

CLISSOLD
@
6 RANCHER

GLENWOOD 89

- — - Wy 22 S, a SIMPSON *
el = @ S (38) z @ [16) SIMPSON
_-7 TETON PASS L2  — w 2
- < 15 I o HANSEN
o S ¢ o 1l | (6 ]| 7)
) = (8} X = W. HALL

——
4
s 2
ow
FLAT CREEK@
=
m
r
=

< A
5 @ ; ; Fairgrounds @ KARNS 0 i
2 s ) = o
S| SNOW KING @)  SNOWKING g é a
o MAPLE WAY Snow King x
N g @ @ @ ASPEN Sports & Events Center E
(8]
NOT TO SCALE
Cach'e Creek %
Ve ~ Trailhead 2
($)
SOUTH BARK ;0OP FARES EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED STA RT
§ @p@ &@@: wure | @ Start and end within Jackson town limits FREE BUS
> @ 3 58] o Teton Village Rd Transit Center @ <« Teton Village FREE
o o
> 2 0 ‘g@ e Jackson <= Teton Village, Wilson or Hoback | Y G LS
z 1 ride (one way) $3  Age 8 & under: FREE w/adult
3  HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 1 ride (one way) on Teton Village Rd only $1 /(\;rzdgolé ﬁ(vgrr!drg:lfharlifcgnce 2 TOWN SHUTTLE
e FARE REqy)p 10 ride Discount Book Sold at hotels, Albertsons, $24 "¢ -haltp
£ JH Mtn Resort, Town Hall & START Operations. Teton County, WY service is FREE e 20 TETON VILLAGE +— JACKSON
Season Pass (unlimited rides) $125  for students of Teton County, WY
DT Sold at Albertsons, JH Mtn Resort, Town Hall & START Operations. (grade 12 & under) e 30 TETON VALLEY «— JACKSON
obac
@ o e Star Valley <> Jackson OR Teton Valley <> Jackson e 40 STAR VALLEY = JACKSON
oo 6\,2,9\\ il 1 ride (one way) $8 _
Y 10 ride Discount Book Sold at Town Hll & START Operations. $42 a2 £Z & unce. hal price
Alpine 1 month Pass (unlimited rides) $105 ' S 20]8
Sold at Town Hall & START Operations. ($95 for additional consecutive months) u m m e r
N E (AL BUSES ARE FREE IF YOUR RIDE STARTS AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS MAY 26 - SEP 30
3 @ ' ’
Oy A A A A
START is a public bus service provided e
Etna ® startbus.com W by Town of Jackson and Teton County e

WYOMING

JACKSON 70 TETON VILLAGE

Jackson Hole Mountain Resort

FARE:$3  FREE within Jackson town limits ~ FREE from @10 @ $1rom @ D D D

@ Karns Meadow 510 6:00 7:00 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:25 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:50
@ Snow King & Flat Creek 51 6:01 701 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 3:26 421 5:21 6:21 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:51
@ Fair Building 5:12 6:.02 7:02 747 8:47 9:47 10:47 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 927/ 4:22 5:22 6:22 747 8:47 9:47 10:52
e Snow King Center 513 6:03 703 748 8:48 9:48 10:48 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 3:28 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:53
0 Snow King Resort 514 6:04 704 749 849 9:49 10:49 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 3:29 424 5:24 6:24 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:54
e Mike Yokel Park 5:16 6:06 706 751 851 951 10:51 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 3:31 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:51

@ Redmond & Hansen 5:17 6:07 7:07 752 852 9:52 10:52 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 332 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:52

@ st. John's Hospital 5:18 608 708 753 853 953 10553 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 3:33 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:53

® Broadway & Gros Ventre 5:19 6:09 709 754 8:54 954 1054 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 334 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:54

@ Pearl & Jean 520 6:10 7:10 755 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 3:35 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:55

@ Pearl & Glenwood 521 6:11 7n 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:11 1M 21 3 3:36 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:56 8:52 9:52 10:57
@ Pearl & Jackson 523 6:13 713 758 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 3:38 4:33 533 6:33 7:58 8:54 9:54 10:59
@ Scott & Broadway 5:26 6:16 7:16 801 901 10:01 101 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 34 4:36 5:36 6:36 8:01 8:57 9:57 11:02
@ Albertsons 528 6:18 718 8.03 9.03 10:03 1103 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 3:43 4:38 5:38 6:38 8:03 8:59 9:59 11:04
@ Hampton Inn 529 6:19 7:19 804 9:.04 10:04 11:04 12519 1:19 219 819 3:44 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:04 9:00 10:00 11:05
@ Village Rd Transit Center 539 6:29 729 8:14 9:14 10:14 114 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:32 3:57 4:52 5:52 6:49 8:14 9:10 10:10 11:15
@ Teton Science School Res. 541 6:31 7:31 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:34 3:59 4:54 5:54 6:51 8:16 9:12 10:12 11:17
@ Calico Pizza 5:42 6:32 732 8:17 9:17 10:17 117 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:35 4:00 4:55 5:55 6:52 8:17 9:13 10:13 11:18
@ Westbank Center 5:43 6:33 7:33 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:36 4:01 4:56 5:56 6:53 8:18 9:14 10:14  11:19
@ The Aspens 5144 6:34 734 8:19 9:19 10:19 1:19 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:37 4:02 4:57 5:57 6:54 8:19 9:15 10:15 11:20
@ Arrive Teton Village 5157 6:42 7:42 8:27 9:27 10:27 1:27 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:45 4:10 5:05 6:05 7:02 8:27 9:23 10:23 11:28

N\ J

TETON VILLAGE 1o JACKSON

Jackson Hole Mountain Resort

FARE:$3  FREE within Jackson town limits ~ FREE from @ to@® $1t0@ DD O

@ Depart Teton Village 555 6:45 7:50 835 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:40
@ The Aspens 6:.03 6:53 7:58 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:48
@ Westbank Center 6:04 6:54 759 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:24 524 6:24 724 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:49
@ Calico Pizza 6:05 6:55 800 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:50
@ Teton Science School Res. 6:06 6:56 801 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:51
@ Village Rd Transit Center 6:08 6:58 8.03 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:53
@ Kmart 6:18 708 8:13 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:13 2:13 B:13 4:13 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:53 9:53 10:53 12:03
@ Buffalo Way & Alpine 6:19 7:09 8:14 8:59 959 10:59 11:59 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 4339 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:04
@ Lodge at Jackson Hole 6:20 7:10 8:15 9:.00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:15 2:15 8E15 4:15 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:05
@ 49'er Inn 6:23 713 8:18 9.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:08
@ Antler Inn 6:24 714 8:19 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:19 2:19 819 4:19 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:59 9:59 10:59 12:09

® Pearl & Jean

(14) Broadway & Gros Ventre
@ Broadway & Stormy Circle
© Redmond & Hall

9 Mike Yokel Park Drop Off Upon Request (Please Pull Request Cord)

o Snow King Resort For departures from this area to other in-town locations, use Bus 1-Town Shuttle.

© Ssnow King & Willow
@ Rodeo Arena
@5 Snow King & Flat Creek

@ Karns Meadow

BOLD times indicate PM @ gHE'%T}?o%EiS; n Q ROUtEShOUt

NO SMOKING NO FOOD OR DRINK Espafiol: 307.733.4521 x0 Available from iTunes store or Android Market

RIDE ANY BUS FOR FREE IF YOUR TRIP STARTS
AND ENDS WITHIN JACKSON TOWN LIMITS. ® =EANNLIOIE D E1RUFELS VB ES

starthus.com

NO PETS NO SPEAKERS



